Caractéristiques

Référence

10009625
10009626
10009627
10009629
10009630
10009633
10009632
10009634
10009635

Consulter la fiche produit

MANCHON PVC FEMELLE FEMELLE

NICOLL

26/12/2025

@ (mm)

32
40
50
100
110
160
140
200
250

Point de vente Dompro
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http://demo.dompro.fr/manchon-pvc-femelle-femelle-p144859
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